## JOIN | RENEW

Affiliate (\$25)	Membership \$
Sponsor (\$100)	Donation, \$
Benefactor (\$500)	Donation, \$ Acquisitions Fund
Patron (\$1,000)	Donation, \$
Daura Society (\$2,500)	Donation, \$ Conservation Fund
Corporate (\$5,000)	Total \$

Name(s) as you would like it/them to appear in print

Address

City, State, Zip

Telephone

E-mail

○ Renewal ○ New Member ○ Waiver of Benefits

Gift in honor / memory of (circle)

Method of Payment:

Check (Payable to Friends of the Daura Museum)
Credit Card (MasterCard, VISA, Discover, AMEX)

Account Number

**Expiration Date** 

Security Code

Signature

Mail to:

Daura Museum of Art | University of Lynchburg 1501 Lakeside Drive | Lynchburg, VA 24501-3113

### **BENEFITS OF MEMBERSHIP**

- Benefits are valid from July 1 through June 30
- Announcements of lectures, receptions, children's workshops, and special events
- Daura Museum of Art exhibition & program announcements
- Daura Museum of Art Newsletters
- Invitations to exclusive travel programs
- Invitation to the annual Director's talk and reception
- Invitation to the Friends annual Evening with Art & Friends dinner and lecture

#### Affiliate (\$25)

• Enjoy basic membership benefits.

### Sponsor (\$100)

• Plus be acknowledged as a program sponsor.

### Benefactor (\$500)

• Plus be acknowledged as an education sponsor.

### Patron (\$1.000)

• Plus be acknowledged as an exhibition sponsor.

Pierre & Louise Daura Society (\$2,500)

• Plus be acknowledged as an Evening with Art & Friends sponsor.

### Corporate Membership (\$5,000)

- Plus be acknowledged (with corporate logo) as a sponsor of the annual Evening with Art & Friends.
- All memberships are tax deductible to the extent allowed by IRS regulation.



## DAURA MUSEUM OF ART



# FRIENDS MEMBERSHIP

The Daura Museum of Art enhances the University of Lynchburg's academic mission, transforms learning through encounters with works of art, advances creative collaboration with all fields of study, and furthers the appreciation and enjoyment of the visual arts and cultural heritage for all University of Lynchburg constituencies.



Above: Umaña, *Reader*, ca. 1940 (Gift of Edward Poutier) Cover: Miriam Schapiro, *Charlie*, 1988 (Gift of Diane Spina York)

## SPECIAL FUNDS

The Corinne Hovda Acquisitions Fund, named in memory of the Daura Museum's first volunteer docent, supports the purchase of works of art for the collection. The Daura Conservation Fund provides for much-needed conservation treatment of works in the collection. Please consider a donation to one of these funds in addition to your membership.

## COLLECTIONS

The Daura Museum collection spans the 20th and 21st centuries with American and European paintings, works on paper, sculpture and photography; outsider folk art; important works by Catalan-American modernist Pierre Daura (1896-1976), and paintings by Lynchburg artists Queena Stovall (1887-1980),Georgia Morgan (1869-1951), and Raphael Alphonso Umaña Mendez (1908-1994). The world cultures collection features arts from Africa, Asia, and Oceania.

If you are interested in donating art to the Daura Museum, please contact the director. All acquisitions are subject to the Museum's collections policy.

## **EXHIBITIONS**

The Daura Museum of Art provides a wide range of temporary exhibitions and associated programs that give viewers an opportunity to experience and learn from a variety of artistic approaches, media, periods, and ideas. The Museum also hosts the annual student art exhibition and museum studies curated exhibitions.

## **EDUCATION**

The Daura Museum is a teaching museum and learning laboratory that supports, challenges, and complements the academic experience of Lynchburg students, reflects the core values of the University, and deepens our understanding of the human experience and cultural diversity.

### **MEMBERSHIP**

When you join the Friends of the Daura Museum of Art, you help support rewarding cultural opportunities for all audiences. Your Friends membership provides a gateway to creativity and to issues pertinent to us all. And you receive special members-only benefits. If you have enjoyed the Daura Museum's exhibitions, programs, and special events, then make the decision to support the Museum today and become a Friend. Whether you are joining as a new member or renewing at a higher level membership, your contributions provide much needed support. As the Museum increases its scope, your taxdeductible gift enables us to expand the collection, offer more ambitious programs and develop new educational initiatives. Plus, corporate matching gifts count toward your total contribution. Thank you for your support of the Daura Museum of Art.

Stay updated on Daura Museum exhibitions and programs through the University website (www.lynchburg.edu/daura-gallery) and social media. And "like" us on Facebook!



The University of Lynchburg does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, pregnancy (including childbirth or related medical conditions including lactation), marital status, disability, age (40 and over) sexual orientation, sexual identity, or religion in its programs and activities, including admission to and employment at the University. The University of Lynchburg is in compliance with Title IX of the Education Amendments of 1972, which prohibits discrimination based on sex in educational programs and activities, including employment and admission. (Prohibited discrimination based on sex includes sexual harassment and sexual violence.) For questions regarding the University of Lynchburg's compliance, please contact the Director of Human Resources.